CRN
2819
2333
2464
2602
2609
2612
2638
2693
2785
2912
2720
2457

2022
2361
2519
2348
2226
2257
2309

Subject Course Section

ANTH
ARBI
COMP
EDST
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENST
GRMN
HEST
HIST
LALC

MUEN
PHIL
PSYC
SUST
WGSS
WGSS
WGSS

Jan 24, 2024

495
360
130
470
101
101
331
305
400
250
205
101

009
101
175
200
101
208
400

01
01
01
01
03
04
02
01
01
01
01
02

07
02
01
01
02
01
01

Spring 2024 Cancelled Classes

Title
Senior Thesis
Arabic Short Stories
Introduction to Computing
Senior Seminar
World Literature: Race, Nation, and Colonization
Letters and Literature
Global Science Fiction & Fantasy
Environmental Data Analysis
Mountains in the German Cultural Imagination
Introduction to Sexuality Studies

Public History

Introduction to Latin American, Latinx, and Caribbean

Studies

Lyric Performance Practicum
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Community Psychology
Campus Sustainability

Letters and Literature

Introduction to Sexuality Studies

Senior Seminar

INSTRUCTOR
Amalia Pesantes Villa
Mohammad Abu Shuleh
John MacCormick
Jacquie Forbes
Sheela Jane Menon
Siobhan Phillips
Sheela Jane Menon
Maggie Douglas
Kamaal Haque
Katie Oliviero / Maria Rovito
Marcelo Borges

Elise Bartosik-Velez / LALC
STAFF

Jeff Engelhardt / PHIL STAFF
Sharon Kingston

Neil Leary

Siobhan Phillips

Katie Oliviero / Maria Rovito

Katie Oliviero
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